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Link do produktu: https://sklep.mkservice.pl/dc47-00013b-grzalka-heater-q2-pjt-2000w-87a-230-26-d13-p-38531.html

Opis produktu

Czes¢ zgodna z dokumentacja modeli:

B1013JGW1/XEO
B1045AVGW1/XEO
B1245AVGW/XEO
B1245AVGW1/XEO
P1053GW/XEO
P853GW/XEO
WF-B1061GW/XEO
WF-B1062GW/XEO
WF-B125AV/XEO
WF-B1262GW/XEO
WF-J125AV/XEO
WF7600NAW/XEC

DC47-00013B - GRZALKA - HEATER
-,Q2-PJT,-,2000W,8.7A,230,26,D1.3

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

B1013)
B1045AV
B1245AV
B1245AV
P1053

P853
WF-B1061
WF-B1062
WF-B125AV
WF-B1262GW
WF-J125AV
WF7600NAW

Na zamdwienie
DC47-00013B
DC47-00013B

Samsung
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